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Wed. Feb. 1 – Kelli Blanchard / Dawn Henderson
Sat. Feb. 4 – ________________
Sun. Feb. 5 – 9 AM – Renae Roth / Desiree Smith ??
	        11 AM -  Sharon Hayes 

Wed. Feb. 8 – Rosa Radspinner / Dawn Henderson
Sat. Feb. 11 – Bob & Sara Randall
Sun. Feb. 12 – 9 AM – Sharon Davis / Verla Hartzler
	        11 AM -  Daniela Waddell / Marah Armijo

Wed. Feb. 15 – Kelli Blanchard / Dawn Henderson
Sat. Feb. 18 – ___________________
Sun. Feb. 19 – 9 AM – Renae Roth / Desiree Smith
	        11 AM -  Sharon Hayes / Corine Rasmussen 

Wed. Feb. 22 – Rosa Radspinner / Dawn Henderson
Sat. Feb. 25 – Bob & Sara Randall
Sun. Feb. 26 – 9 AM – Sharon Davis / Verla Hartzler
	        11 AM -  Bob & Diane Jernigan / Marah Armijo


